© 2006 Glenair, Inc. 	 CAGE Code 06324/0CA77	 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com	 C-10	 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
M
icro-D
PC
B
A

.050 (1.27)
CL .100 (2.54) TYP
.050 (1.27) TYP
.100 (2.54)
TYP
.150 (3.81)
2.800(71.12B )
167 312 101113151618192021 1417 89 2452224 232526
2728293031323334353840 394142434445464748495051 3637
525354555657585960616263646566676869707172737475
7677787980818283848586979899100 87888990919293949596
Pin #1
Connector Orientation
micro-d bS board mount connector pCB LAYOUTS  –  PIN CONNECTORS
Patterns shown are for connector mounting side of PC board. 9 Thru 51 Contacts .096 (2.44) Diameter Mounting Holes, 100 Pin .125 (3.18) Diameter
                         9 PIN MWDM-9PBS                         51 PIN MWDM-51PBS
                          15 PIN MWDM-15PBS                          31 PIN MWDM-31PBS
                               21 PIN MWDM-21PBS 25 PIN MWDM-25PBS
                                                     37 PIN MWDM-37PBS
100 PIN MWDM-100PBS
© 2006 Glenair, Inc. 	 CAGE Code 06324/0CA77	 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com	 C-13	 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
M

.050 (1.27)
CL .100 (2.54) TYP
.050 (1.27) TYP
.100 (2.54)
TYP
.150 (3.81)
2.800(71.12B )
1 6 73 1210 11 13 15 16 18 19 20 2114 178 92 4 5 22 2423 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 38 4039 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 5136 37
52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75
76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 97 98 99 10087 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96
Socket #1
Connector Orientation
micro-d bS board mount connector pCB LAYOUTS  –  SOCKET CONNECTORS
Patterns shown are for connector mounting side of PC board. 9 Thru 51 Contacts .096 (2.44) Diameter Mounting Holes, 100 Pin .125 (3.18) Diameter
                         9 SOCKET MWDM-9SBS                         51 SOCKET MWDM-51SBS
                          15 SOCKET MWDM-15SBS                          31 SOCKET MWDM-31SBS
                               21 SOCKET MWDM-21SBS 25 SOCKET MWDM-25SBS
37 SOCKET MWDM-37SBS
100 SOCKET MWDM-100SBS